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LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 19 Form W D L

Form
Goals for / against12 / 11 14 / 5

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Corners

Possession

6.17
6.00
399
3.00
46%

7.33
7.50
632
5.83
60%

LYON v BARCELONA
Groupama Stadium

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 0 Won 4

Drawn 4Won 2 Won 1
Form

Goals for / against9 / 7 15 / 5
Competition statistics (per match)

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Corners

Possession

4.67
7.00
477
5.83
54%

7.17
4.83
531
6.83
57%

LIVERPOOL v BAYERN
 Anfield

Head-to-head

UEFA Champions League 2018-19UEFA Champions League 2018-19

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images

SHOOTING BOOTS: Lewandowski is
competition’s top goalscorer with eight goals

HEAVYWEIGHT CLASH
Jurgen Klopp will face old
rival Bayern for first time
since leaving
Dortmund
in 2015

Klopp:
Record
against
Bayern

How goals were scored
Left foot Right Header

Penalty

Robert Lewandowski 
Bayern striker netted 50th Champions
League goal against Benfica in group stage

All
goals scored
from attempts
inside penalty area L16

D4

W9


